
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                      Whispering Pines Golf Course | Cadott, WI
                             Hosted by Cadott High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    57  Boyceville                        (21:33.7  107:48.4 1:58.6)
================================================
  1      4  Blake Jeske             9    20:18.6
  2      8  Ashlyn Maska            11   21:26.7
  3     11  Brooklyn Talmage        9    21:40.9
  4     15  Halle Tonn              11   22:05.0
  5     19  Ellie Engeman           10   22:17.2
  6   ( 48) Sydney Larson           10   24:11.6
  7   ( 59) Layla Score             10   25:01.5

  2.    96  Prairie Farm                      (22:06.2  110:31.0 4:05.5)
================================================
  1      1  Kira Dunn               11   19:53.5
  2      9  Jill Chovan             12   21:38.2
  3     12  Anastasia Nedland       9    21:41.9
  4     29  Ariella Moret           10   23:18.4
  5     45  Ashlyn Olson            9    23:59.0
  6   ( 51) Kodi Wendt              12   24:18.7
  7   ( 63) Alexa Moret             12   26:06.9

  3.   103  Barron                            (22:36.9  113:04.3 1:46.3)
================================================
  1      7  Kasey Stauner           12   21:24.4
  2     18  Brooklynn Kolm          11   22:16.7
  3     25  Kaylee Peer             11   23:04.5
  4     26  Hannah Bigler           12   23:08.0
  5     27  Tabitha Thompson        12   23:10.7
  6   ( 30) Ella Mathews            11   23:19.1
  7   ( 34) Abbygale Elliott        11   23:24.7

  4.   115  Durand                            (22:37.9  113:09.2 1:50.1)
================================================
  1     13  Isabella Auth           10   21:51.6
  2     17  Joesphine Mehling       10   22:15.0
  3     20  Maria Walker            9    22:18.2
  4     24  Chloe Auth              12   23:02.7
  5     41  Addie Weber             9    23:41.7
  6   ( 50) Allie McMahon           12   24:18.5

  5.   122  Eau Claire Regis                  (22:21.5  111:47.4 3:28.9)
================================================
  1      5  Sylvia Spangler         11   20:25.9
  2      6  Carly Borst             12   20:39.2
  3     32  Rebecca Catt            12   23:21.2
  4     35  Grace Market            12   23:26.3
  5     44  Mady Haus               11   23:54.8
  6   ( 49) Avalina Antonia         9    24:14.0
  7   ( 58) Kaylen Borst            10   24:54.1

  6.   152  Fall Creek                        (22:53.6  114:27.9 3:38.1)
================================================
  1      3  Audrey Koehler          10   20:10.6
  2     28  Kamryn Dahlberg         10   23:11.5
  3     36  Emily Volbrecht         9    23:32.3
  4     42  Emma Westrate           12   23:44.8
  5     43  Jamie Johnston          11   23:48.7
  6   ( 46) Larissa Johnson         12   23:59.5
  7   ( 54) Cora Peterson           12   24:27.2



  7.   173  Stanley-Boyd                      (23:17.9  116:29.1 2:23.9)
================================================
  1     10  Mariah Wehling          9    21:39.4
  2     37  Haylee Shakal           9    23:32.6
  3     39  Ava Kempf               9    23:36.4
  4     40  Lucy Wundrow            10   23:37.4
  5     47  Addison Mahr            12   24:03.3
  6   ( 52) Mayah Mahr              10   24:25.0
  7   ( 65) Taylor Wilbur           9    27:03.5

  8.   185  McDonell Central                  (24:00.2  120:00.9 5:11.4)
================================================
  1     14  Mckenzie Simonson       11   21:55.4
  2     21  Marian Bullard          9    22:21.9
  3     22  Olivia Heidtke          12   22:41.5
  4     62  Ella Rubenzer           11   25:55.3
  5     66  Olivia Elstran          9    27:06.8
  6   ( 69) Elin Youngquist         9    27:53.7
  7   ( 72) Alexis Ryan             10   28:29.4

  9.   193  Cadott                            (23:39.8  118:18.9 2:32.2)
================================================
  1     16  Lyla Weggen             12   22:14.6
  2     31  Cortney Weggen          12   23:20.7
  3     33  Mckenna Steinke         12   23:21.4
  4     56  Mia Weggen              12   24:35.4
  5     57  Saffron Riley-Starck    9    24:46.8
  6   ( 68) Tessa York              10   27:44.2
  7   ( 70) Marley Mengel           11   27:54.5

 10.   236  Augusta                           (24:50.0  124:09.7 8:13.7)
================================================
  1      2  Laney O'Brien           9    20:01.0
  2     38  Sophie Bergman          9    23:33.5
  3     61  Roella Weiss            12   25:52.9
  4     64  Maya Peterson           10   26:27.6
  5     71  Samantha Hanson         11   28:14.7

 11.   258  Spring Valley                     (25:00.4  125:01.8 4:26.5)
================================================
  1     23  Rylie Fritz             11   22:57.9
  2     53  Audrey Mathison         12   24:25.0
  3     55  Kate Cipriano           10   24:30.6
  4     60  Harper Turner           9    25:43.9
  5     67  Samantha Spence         9    27:24.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Kira Dunn          11   Prairie Farm                 19:53.5  6:25  t 
    2    2 Laney O'Brien      9    Augusta                      20:01.0  6:27  i 
    3      Kaysen Goodell     12   Colfax                       20:02.2  6:27  i 
    4      Shaylie Zarza      12   Thorp                        20:05.0  6:28  i 
    5    3 Audrey Koehler     10   Fall Creek                   20:10.6  6:30  i 
    6    4 Blake Jeske        9    Boyceville                   20:18.6  6:33  t 
    7    5 Sylvia Spangler    11   Eau Claire Regis             20:25.9  6:35  i 
    8      Amber Lund         12   Mondovi                      20:37.2  6:39    
    9    6 Carly Borst        12   Eau Claire Regis             20:39.2  6:39    
   10      Kylie Orysen       11   Rib Lake/Prentice            21:17.4  6:52    
   11    7 Kasey Stauner      12   Barron                       21:24.4  6:54    
   12    8 Ashlyn Maska       11   Boyceville                   21:26.7  6:55  t 
   13    9 Jill Chovan        12   Prairie Farm                 21:38.2  6:58  t 
   14   10 Mariah Wehling     9    Stanley-Boyd                 21:39.4  6:59    
   15   11 Brooklyn Talmage   9    Boyceville                   21:40.9  6:59  t 
   16   12 Anastasia Nedland  9    Prairie Farm                 21:41.9  7:00  t 
   17      Hannah Peterson    12   Colfax                       21:48.0  7:01    
   18   13 Isabella Auth      10   Durand                       21:51.6  7:03    
   19   14 McKenzie Simonson  11   McDonell Central             21:55.4  7:04    
   20   15 Halle Tonn         11   Boyceville                   22:05.0  7:07  t 
   21   16 Lyla Weggen        12   Cadott                       22:14.6  7:10    
   22   17 Joesphine Mehling  10   Durand                       22:15.0  7:10    
   23   18 Brooklynn Kolm     11   Barron                       22:16.7  7:11    
   24   19 Ellie Engeman      10   Boyceville                   22:17.2  7:11  t 
   25   20 Maria Walker       9    Durand                       22:18.2  7:11    
   26   21 Marian Bullard     9    McDonell Central             22:21.9  7:12    
   27      Lydia Kloke        9    Immanuel Lutheran            22:34.4  7:16    
   28   22 Olivia Heidtke     12   McDonell Central             22:41.5  7:19    
   29      Violet Wood        11   Clear Lake                   22:56.3  7:23    
   30   23 Rylie Fritz        11   Spring Valley                22:57.9  7:24    
   31   24 Chloe Auth         12   Durand                       23:02.7  7:26    
   32   25 Kaylee Peer        11   Barron                       23:04.5  7:26    
   33   26 Hannah Bigler      12   Barron                       23:08.0  7:27    
   34   27 Tabitha Thompson   12   Barron                       23:10.7  7:28    
   35   28 Kamryn Dahlberg    10   Fall Creek                   23:11.5  7:28    
   36   29 Ariella Moret      10   Prairie Farm                 23:18.4  7:31  t 
   37   30 Ella Mathews       11   Barron                       23:19.1  7:31    
   38   31 Cortney Weggen     12   Cadott                       23:20.7  7:31    
   39   32 Rebecca Catt       12   Eau Claire Regis             23:21.2  7:31    
   40   33 McKenna Steinke    12   Cadott                       23:21.4  7:32    
   41   34 Abbygale Elliott   11   Barron                       23:24.7  7:33    
   42   35 Grace Market       12   Eau Claire Regis             23:26.3  7:33    
   43   36 Emily Volbrecht    9    Fall Creek                   23:32.3  7:35    
   44   37 Haylee Shakal      9    Stanley-Boyd                 23:32.6  7:35    
   45   38 Sophie Bergman     9    Augusta                      23:33.5  7:35    
   46   39 Ava Kempf          9    Stanley-Boyd                 23:36.4  7:36    
   47   40 Lucy Wundrow       10   Stanley-Boyd                 23:37.4  7:37    
   48   41 Addie Weber        9    Durand                       23:41.7  7:38    
   49   42 Emma Westrate      12   Fall Creek                   23:44.8  7:39    
   50      Emma Mohr          11   Thorp                        23:45.6  7:39    
   51      Lauren Becker      12   Colfax                       23:46.4  7:40    
   52   43 Jamie Johnston     11   Fall Creek                   23:48.7  7:40    
   53      Aletta Meijer      9    Glenwood City                23:54.8  7:42    
   54   44 Mady Haus          11   Eau Claire Regis             23:54.8  7:42    
   55   45 Ashlyn Olson       9    Prairie Farm                 23:59.0  7:44  t 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   46 Larissa Johnson    12   Fall Creek                   23:59.5  7:44    
   57   47 Addison Mahr       12   Stanley-Boyd                 24:03.3  7:45    
   58      Charlotte Hotujec  9    Mondovi                      24:10.2  7:47    
   59   48 Sydney Larson      10   Boyceville                   24:11.6  7:48  t 
   60   49 Avalina Antonia    9    Eau Claire Regis             24:14.0  7:48    
   61   50 Allie McMahon      12   Durand                       24:18.5  7:50    
   62   51 Kodi Wendt         12   Prairie Farm                 24:18.7  7:50  t 
   63      Elsja Meijer       12   Glenwood City                24:21.3  7:51    
   64   52 Mayah Mahr         10   Stanley-Boyd                 24:25.0  7:52    
   65   53 Audrey Mathison    12   Spring Valley                24:25.0  7:52    
   66      Veronika Leavens   9    Colfax                       24:25.8  7:52    
   67   54 Cora Peterson      12   Fall Creek                   24:27.2  7:53    
   68   55 Kate Cipriano      10   Spring Valley                24:30.6  7:54    
   69   56 Mia Weggen         12   Cadott                       24:35.4  7:55    
   70      Layla Whittenberge 9    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          24:39.5  7:57    
   71      Addy Warner        11   Clear Lake                   24:45.1  7:58    
   72   57 Saffron Riley-Star 9    Cadott                       24:46.8  7:59    
   73   58 Kaylen Borst       10   Eau Claire Regis             24:54.1  8:01    
   74      Amalia Dyar        12   Eleva-Strum                  24:55.8  8:02    
   75   59 Layla Score        10   Boyceville                   25:01.5  8:04  t 
   76      Alyssa Burmesch    11   Osseo-Fairchild              25:09.8  8:06    
   77      Anna Ciolkosz      11   Thorp                        25:41.5  8:17    
   78   60 Harper Turner      9    Spring Valley                25:43.9  8:17    
   79   61 Roella Weiss       12   Augusta                      25:52.9  8:20    
   80   62 Ella Rubenzer      11   McDonell Central             25:55.3  8:21    
   81   63 Alexa Moret        12   Prairie Farm                 26:06.9  8:25  t 
   82      Alejandra Resendiz 9    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          26:18.8  8:29    
   83   64 Maya Peterson      10   Augusta                      26:27.6  8:31    
   84      Maggie Seibel      9    Immanuel Lutheran            26:37.2  8:35    
   85   65 Taylor Wilbur      9    Stanley-Boyd                 27:03.5  8:43    
   86      Tori Walteraitis   9    Thorp                        27:04.0  8:43    
   87   66 Olivia Elstran     9    McDonell Central             27:06.8  8:44    
   88      Lily Wood          9    Clear Lake                   27:08.4  8:45    
   89      Kloey Paul         9    Rib Lake/Prentice            27:08.6  8:45    
   90   67 Samantha Spence    9    Spring Valley                27:24.4  8:50    
   91      Avie Schutt        9    Rib Lake/Prentice            27:43.9  8:56    
   92   68 Tessa York         10   Cadott                       27:44.2  8:56    
   93   69 Elin Youngquist    9    McDonell Central             27:53.7  8:59    
   94   70 Marley Mengel      11   Cadott                       27:54.5  8:59    
   95      Ariana Nedland     10   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          27:59.3  9:01    
   96   71 Samantha Hanson    11   Augusta                      28:14.7  9:06    
   97      Lane Porter        9    Lake Holcombe                28:17.4  9:07    
   98   72 Alexis Ryan        10   McDonell Central             28:29.4  9:11    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


